THE DATASHEET OF
ICS9DB306BLLFT
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
PCI Express Jitter Attenuator 9DB306
Data Sheet
©2016 Integrated Device Technology, Inc Revision C  February 18, 20161
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
The 9DB306 is a high performance 1-to-6 Differential-to-

9DB306 Data Sheet
©2016 Integrated Device Technology, Inc Revision C  February 18, 201615
TABLE 9. ORDERING INFORMATION
Part/Order Number Marking Package Shipping Packaging Temperature
9DB306BLLF ICS9DB306BLLF 28 Lead “Lead-Free” TSSOP Tube 0°C to 70°C
9DB306BLLFT ICS9DB306BLLF 28 Lead “Lead-Free” TSSOP tape & reel 0°C to 70°C
9DB306BFLF ICS9DB306BFLF 28 Lead “Lead-Free” SSOP Tube 0°C to 70°C
9DB306BFLFT ICS9DB306BFLF 28 Lead “Lead-Free” SSOP tape & reel 0°C to 70°C
9DB306 Data Sheet
©2016 Integrated Device Technology, Inc Revision C  February 18, 201616
REVISION HISTORY SHEET
Rev Table Page Description of Change Date